1 Taplanding Wash Trough
2 Splashback Wash Trough
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE
600mm tap landing wash trough, L/H outlet, 1 pair tap holes .WTTL600L
600mm tap landing wash trough, R/H outlet, 1 pair tap holes
.
WTTL600R
1000mm tap landing wash trough, L/H outlet, 2 pairs tap holes .WTTL1000L
1000mm tap landing wash trough, R/H outlet, 2 pairs tap holes .WTTL1000R
1200mm tap landing wash trough, L/H outlet, 2 pairs tap holes .WTTL1200L
1200mm tap landing wash trough, R/H outlet, 2 pairs tap holes .WTTL1200R
1500mm tap landing wash trough, L/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes .WTTL1500L
1500mm tap landing wash trough, R/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes .WTTL1500R
1800mm tap landing wash trough, L/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes .WTTL1800L
1800mm tap landing wash trough, R/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes .WTTL1800R
2100mm tap landing wash trough, L/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes .WTTL2100L
2100mm tap landing wash trough, R/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes .WTTL2100R
2400mm tap landing wash trough, L/H outlet, 4 pairs tap holes .WTTL2400L
2400mm tap landing wash trough, R/H outlet, 4 pairs tap holes .WTTL2400R
3000mm tap landing wash trough, L/H outlet, 5 pairs tap holes .WTTL3000L
3000mm tap landing wash trough, R/H outlet, 5 pairs tap holes .WTTL3000R
600mm splash back wash trough, L/H outlet WTSB600L
600mm splash back wash trough, R/H outlet WTSB600R
1000mm splash back wash trough, L/H outlet WTSB1000L
1000mm splash back wash trough, R/H outlet WTSB1000R
1200mm splash back wash trough, L/H outlet WTSB1200L
1200mm splash back wash trough, R/H outlet WTSB1200R
1500mm splash back wash trough, L/H outlet WTSB1500L
1500mm splash back wash trough, R/H outlet WTSB1500R
1800mm splash back wash trough, L/H outlet WTSB1800L
1800mm splash back wash trough, R/H outlet WTSB1800R
2100mm splash back wash trough, L/H outlet WTSB2100L
2100mm splash back wash trough, R/H outlet WTSB2100R
2400mm splash back wash trough, L/H outlet WTSB2400L
2400mm splash back wash trough, R/H outlet WTSB2400R
3000mm splash back wash trough, L/H outlet WTSB3000L
3000mm splash back wash trough, R/H outlet WTSB3000R
Options
• Special size units (up to 3000mm in one piece)
• Front Support Legs
• Deck Mounted Soap Dispensers
• Monoblock tap holes
• Single tap holes
WALL MOUNTED WASH TROUGHS
Wall mounted wash troughs are provided with a tap landing and pairs of tap holes for deck
mounted taps (WTTL) or alternatively with a 150mm splash back to rear for use with wall mounted
taps (WTSB). Also supplied is a 38mm (11/2” BSP) flush grated waste fitting to one end.
1
2
WTTL
ha
nd
w
as
h
H
A
N
D
W
A
SH
EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
38
T 0 1 7 9 3 6 9 2 6 6 6 • F 0 1 7 9 3 4 8 7 2 4 2
WTSB